with Regulation 54 of SEBI ICDR Regulations.

For further details, please see section titled ñObjects of the Offerò on page 124.

Aggregate pre-Offer and post-Offer equity shareholding of our Promoters, members of our Promoter Group

and the Selling Shareholders, as a percentage of the paid-up Equity Share capital of our Company

Except as disclosed below, as on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, none of our Promoters, members of

our Promoter Group and Selling Shareholders, hold any Equity Shares or Preference Shares of our Company:

S.

No.

Name of

Shareholder

Number of

Equity Shares

of face value

1 each

Percentage

of total

pre-Offer

paid up

Equity

Share

capital (%)

Number

of

Preference

Shares

Number

of Equity

Shares of

face value

 1 each

on a fully

diluted

basis(1)

Percentage

of total

pre-Offer

paid up

Equity

Share

capital on

a fully

diluted

basis(1)

(%)

Number

of

Equity

Shares

of face

value

1 each

post-

Offer#$

Percentage

of total

post-Offer

paid up

Equity

Share

capital on

a fully

diluted

basis#$ (%)

Promoters

1.  Vaibhav

Aggarwal*

28,161,560 68.45 - 28,161,560 19.20 [ǒ] [ǒ]

2.  Adarssh

Mnpuria*

9,041,160 21.98 - 9,041,160 6.17 [ǒ] [ǒ]

 Total (A) 37,202,720 90.42 - 37,202,720 25.37 [ǒ] [ǒ]

Promoter Group

Nil

Selling Shareholders (other than the Promoters)

1.  Anupam

Mittal

631, 640 1.54 101,500 1,037,640 0.71 [ǒ] [ǒ]

2.  Accel India

IV

(Mauritius)

Ltd.

1,321,000 3.21 7,638,900 31,888,510 21.75 [ǒ] [ǒ]

3.  Global

Private

Opportunities

Partners II LP

- - 1,844,957 7,382,695 5.03 [ǒ] [ǒ]

4.  Global

Private

Opportunities

Partners II

Offshore

Holdings LP

- - 2,003,142 8,015,696 5.47 [ǒ] [ǒ]

5.  Panthera

Growth Fund

II VCC

520,400 1.26 1,196,384 5,306,449 3.62 [ǒ] [ǒ]

6.  PGP India

Growth Fund

I

1,460,640 3.55 1,750,800 8,463,840 5.77 [ǒ] [ǒ]

7.  Panthera

Growth II^

800 Negligible 2,070,730 8,283,720 5.65 [ǒ] [ǒ]

26

S.

No.

Name of

Shareholder

Number of

Equity Shares

of face value

1 each

Percentage

of total

pre-Offer

paid up

Equity

Share

capital (%)

Number

of

Preference

Shares

Number

of Equity

Shares of

face value

 1 each

on a fully

diluted

basis(1)

Percentage

of total

pre-Offer

paid up

Equity

Share

capital on

a fully

diluted

basis(1)

(%)

Number

of

Equity

Shares

of face

value

1 each

post-

Offer#$

Percentage

of total

post-Offer

paid up

Equity

Share

capital on

a fully

diluted

basis#$ (%)